MISSION PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

SL NAME OF THE EVENTS DATE RESPONSIBIL | REMARK
No ___[FRoM TO s .
Ik P.T.M of Std — I to VIII (Collection 20.03.2024(Wed)

of answer sheet by the teacher)
2. Dolo Purnima 25.03.2024(Mon)
8 Holi 26.03.2024(Tues)
4. Annual day Celebration 29.03.2024(Fri)
5 Utkal Diwas 01.04.2024(Mon)
6. Evaluation of copies, result sheet 02.04.2024 07.04.2024

preparation, report card writing,

shorting of books and copies by the

class teachers of respective classes
95 PTM of class-1to5 (Readmission , 08.04.2024(Mod)

books and copies distribution)
8. PTM of class-6 to 8 09.04.2024(Tues)
9. New Session 2024-25 started 02.04.2024 onwards
10. | Id —-Ul-Fitre 11.04.2024(Thur)
11. | Maha Visuva Sankranti/Dr.Br 14.04.2024(Sun)

Ambedkar Jayanti
12. | Rama Navami 17.04.2024(Wed)
13. | Summer Vacation 05.05.2024 16.05.2024
14. | Summer camp 08.05.2024 13.05-2024
15. | Ratha Yatra 07.07.2024(Sun)
16. | Periodic Assessment PA-1 11.06.2024 18.06.2024
17. | Muharram 17.07.2024(Wed)
18. | Independence day 15.08.2024(Thu)
19. | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024(Mon)
20. | Janmastami 26.08.2024(Mon)
21. | Teacher’s day 05.09.2024(Thu)
22. | Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024(Sat)
23. | Id-E-Milad 16.09.2024(Mon)
24. | Summative Assessment (SA-1) 27.06.2024 08-10.2024
25. | Gandhi jayanti 02.10.2024(Wed)
26. | Puja vacation 09.10.2024(Wed) 17.10.2024

(Thu)
27. | Diwali Celebration 31.10.2024(Thu)
28. | Study Tour Last week of November
29. | Children’s day 14.11.2024(Thu)
30. | Rahash Purnima 15.11.2024(Fri)
31. | Annual sports 2"P Week of November
32. | Science and Art exhibition 3" Week of November
33. | Prathamastami 23.11.2024(Sat)
34, Periodic Assessment PA-2 09.12.2024 14.12.2024
35. | X-Mass Holiday 25.12.2024(Wed) 31.12.2024
(Tue)
36. | Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2025(Thu)
37. | Republic day 26.01.2025(Sun)
38. | Vasant Panchami 02.02.2025(Sun) e
39. | Summative Assessment SA-2 13.02.2024 22023024 . -~ ey R R
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